

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

A NAAC Accredited College, Affiliated under WBSU P.O. Habra-Prafullanagar, North 24 Parganas, PIN 743268 sreechaitanyamahavidyalaya.ac.in # Email : srchma@gmail.com

ON OCCASION OF NATIONAL FORTNIGHT ON EYE DONATION-2022 SPECIAL LECTURE ORGANIZED BY

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & IQAC SREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Habra-Prafullanagar, North24 Parganas Date: 23/08/2022 at 11.00 A.M VENUE: AUDITORIUM





Dr MD MAHIDUL ISLAM PRACTISING UNANI PHYSICIAN

INDIRA GANDHI EYE-CARE AND SCIENTIFIC TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Inauguration & Welcome Address

Dr. Subrata Chaterjee

Principal Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya



Convener

Dr. Biswabandhu Nayek & Moumita Mitra SACT, Physical Education Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya Vote of thanks

Dr. Pulakesh Sen

Coordinator, IQAC Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya